
91

E
xh

ib
it

s

Exhibits

Hall C • Anaheim Convention Center
Exhibit Hours: 

2:00 – 6:00 pm, Friday  
9:00 am – 4:30 pm, Saturday  
9:00 am – 1:30 pm, Sunday

ADMA Biologics 	 Booth 654 
Product Category: Immunotherapy; Pharmaceuticals
5800 Park of Commerce Blvd. NW
Boca Raton, FL 33487
Phone: (561) 989-5800
Website: admabiologics.com/
Contact Name: Neal Fitzpatrick
Contact Email: nfitzpatrick@admabio.com

ADMA Biologics is an end-to-end commercial 
biopharmaceutical company leading a new age of 
manufacturing and commercializing specialty plasma-
derived products for the prevention and treatment of 
infectious diseases in the immune compromised and other 
patients at risk for certain infections. Our devotion to 
these underserved populations fuels us, and our hands-on 
approach to production and development sets us apart. 
With three FDA-approved products, ADMA’s mission is 
to continue to successfully develop and commercialize 
plasma-derived, human immune globulins targeted 
to specific patient populations for the treatment and 
prevention of certain infectious diseases and management 
of immune compromised patient populations.

ALK-Abelló, Inc. 	 Booth 627 
Product Category: Allergy Extracts;Diagnostic Testing
1700 Royston Lane
Round Rock, TX 78664
Phone: (512) 251-0037
Website: alk.net/us
Contact Name: Customer Services
Contact Email: customerservices@alk.net

ALK, Inc. is a global, research-driven pharmaceutical 
company focused on the prevention, diagnosis and 
treatment of allergies. Our products and services include 
SLIT-Tablets, Allergy Extracts, Diagnostic Controls, Skin 
Testing Systems, Sterile Empty Vials, Diluents, Syringes, 
Trays, and Patient Education Materials.

 

ARS Pharmaceuticals, Inc. 	 Booth 641 
Product Category: Pharmaceuticals
11682 El Camino Real
Suite 120
San Diego, CA 92130
Phone: (858) 771-9307
Website: ars-pharma.com
Contact Email: info@ars-pharma.com

Innovating treatment for patients who suffer from 
allergic reactions including anaphylaxis.Our mission is 
to develop treatments for patients and parents affected 
by severe allergic reactions that are safe and effective, 
needle-free, easy to carry, simple to administer and help 
eliminate the anxiety and hesitation associated with 
using an injectable device.

Gold Partner

AbbVie 	 Booth 726 
Product Category: Pharmaceuticals
1 North Waukegan Road
North Chicago, IL 60064
Phone: (847) 936-5626
Website: abbvie.com 

AbbVie’s mission is to discover and deliver innovative 
medicines that solve serious health issues today and 
address the medical challenges of tomorrow. We strive 
to have a remarkable impact on people’s lives across 
several key therapeutic areas: immunology, oncology, 
neuroscience, eye care, virology, women’s health and 
gastroenterology, in addition to products and services 
across its Allergan Aesthetics portfolio. For more 
information about AbbVie, please visit us at www.
abbvie.com. Follow @abbvie on Twitter, Facebook, 
Instagram, YouTube, and LinkedIn.

Gold Partner

*First time exhibitors



92

Exhibits

 

AbbVie Commercial 	 Booth 435 
Product Category: Pharmaceuticals
26525 N. Riverwoods Blvd.
Mettawa, IL 60060
Phone: (224) 358-7407
Website: abbvie.com
Contact Name: Temple Daly
Contact Email: temple.daly@abbvie.com

AbbVie’s mission is to discover and deliver innovative 
medicines that solve serious health issues today and 
address the medical challenges of tomorrow. We strive 
to have a remarkable impact on people’s lives across 
several key therapeutic areas: immunology, oncology, 
neuroscience, eye care, virology, women’s health and 
gastroenterology, in addition to products and services 
across its Allergan Aesthetics portfolio. For more 
information about AbbVie, please visit us at  
www.abbvie.com. Follow @abbvie on Twitter, Facebook, 
Instagram, YouTube and LinkedIn.

Gold Partner

Adako USA 	 Booth 632 
Product Category: Health/Body Care
9940 Sunriver Meadows Avenue
Las Vegas, NV 88148
Phone: (714) 360-7943
Website: adakousa.com
Contact Name: Akin Cakar
Contact Email: akincakar@gmail.com

Leading distributor of 3D massage chairs.

Advanced Infusion Care 	 Booth 337 
Product Category: Immunotherapy
212 Northside Drive
Valdosta, GA 31602
Phone: (229) 242-3060
Website: aiscaregroup.com/our-divisions/infusion-care/
Contact Name: Jeanne Miller
Contact Email: jlmiller@aiscaregroup.com

At Advanced Infusion Care, we apply a team approach 
to intravenous (IV) and subcutaneous (SubQ) 
immunoglobulin therapy patient care. Collaboration 
between physicians and the nationally accredited AIC 
home infusion team ensures the consistent delivery of 
patient-specific, specialized in-home infusion services  
to patients across the country, helping to improve  
outcomes – and lives.

AllerVie Health 	 Booth 424 
Product Category: Office Management; Physician Recruitment
4975 Preston Park Blvd
Suite 800
Plano, TX 75093
Phone: (817) 253-2940
Website: allervie.com
Contact Name: Rachel Russell
Contact Email: rrussell@allervie.com

AllerVie Health is a national network of board-certified 
allergists and immunologists partnering together for 
the advancement of patient care. Our providers are 
committed to establishing the allergy and immunology 
gold standard, expanding access to best-in-class care, 
and bringing relief and renewed vitality to the millions 
of Americans affected annually, many of whom live in 
underserved communities today. AllerVie is relentlessly 
dedicated to clinical excellence, creating an improved 
patient experience, and supporting the development of 
advanced allergy and immunology-focused therapeutics 
and treatment options. Visit allervie.com to learn more.

Allergy & Asthma Network 	 Booth 332 
Product Category: Patient/Public Education; Websites
10304 Eaton Place
Suite 100
Fairfax, VA 22030
Phone: (703) 641-9595
Website: allergyasthmanetwork.org
Contact Name: Marcela Gieminiani
Contact Email: mgieminiani@allergyasthmanetwork.org

Since 1985, Allergy & Asthma Network’s mission is to 
ending needless death and suffering due to asthma, 
allergies and related conditions through outreach, 
education, advocacy and research.The organization’s 
patient-centered philosophy makes a difference for all 
individuals and groups seeking disease management 
advice in friendly and cultural competent language. From 
a renovated website, newsletters, magazines, posters, 
special publications in English and Spanish and a Toll 
Free help line, Allergy & Asthma Network is committed to 
educate, raise awareness, develop and execute programs 
and services that guaranty diversity, inclusion and equal 
access for all.

*First time exhibitors



93

E
xh

ib
it

s

Exhibits

Allergy & Asthma Proceedings 	 Booth 634 
Product Category: Publications
450 Veterans Memorial Pkwy
Suite 15
East Providence, RI 02914
Phone: (401) 331-2510
Website: allergyandasthmaproceedings.com
Contact Name: Ginny Loiselle
Contact Email: ginnyloiselle@oceansidepubl.com

Allergy & Asthma Proceedings (EIC: Joseph A. Bellanti, 
MD), is in its 44th year of publishing state-of-the-art 
review articles and original manuscripts on allergy, 
asthma, and immunology. This bi-monthly, peer reviewed 
publication has an impact factor of 2.8, and a worldwide 
circulation of 5,000. The Journal of Food Allergy 
(EIC: Katherine Anagnostou, MD) is in its 5th year of 
publication, offering insights on the topics of food allergy 
management and treatments. AAP and JFA are available 
in print and online through www.Ingentaconnect.com.  
For more information call 401-331-2510, email 
subscriptions@oceansidepubl.com for introductory  
offers, or visit www.oceansidepubl.com

Allergy & ENT Associates* 	 Booth 545 
Product Category: Physician Recruitment
450 Gears Road
Suite 420
Houston, TX 77067
Phone: (281) 453-4234
Website: aentassociates.com
Contact Name: Dana Marts
Contact Email: dmarts@aentassociates.com

Allergy & ENT Associates, founded over 65 years ago, is 
seeking Allergists to join our growing, innovative practice. 
Bring your specialized talents to our unique practice care 
model where board-certified allergists and ear, nose, and 
throat (ENT) surgeons work as a comprehensive team 
providing the highest standard of medical and surgical 
care to our patients. Currently have openings for allergists 
in Houston, Dallas, Austin, and Northern California. The 
ideal candidate will be board-certified or board-eligible 
in Allergy and Immunology. We offer competitive salaries 
and benefits packages.

Allergy Partners 	 Booth 443 
Product Category: Other Practice Parnerships; Physician 
Recruitment
1978 Hendersonville Road
Suite 130A
Asheville, NC 28803
Phone: (828) 277-1300
Website: allergypartners.com
Contact Name: Rachael Rossman
Contact Email: providerinquiries@allergypartners.com

Allergy Partners is the nation’s largest allergy, asthma, 
and immunology practice. Our network spans 20 states 
and encompasses over 140 total locations of care. As 
our reputation continues to grow, we are committed to 
our vision and to bringing only the best physicians and 
practices into our network.

AllergyEHR 	 Booth 426 
Product Category: Computer Hardware/Software; Technology
8795 Folsom Blvd
Suite #205
Sacramento, CA 95826
Phone: (844) 463-3482
Website: .allergyehr.com
Contact Name: Andrew Watkins
Contact Email: andreww@meditab.com

AllergyEHR is an all-inclusive system for allergists that 
integrates powerful immunotherapy features into a 
customizable EMR and Practice Management solution. 
Created by medical professionals with allergists in mind, 
the mobile-friendly solution offers several notable features 
such as a skin test module, a shot module, shot schedule 
templates and automated immunotherapy billing. With 
the help of AllergyEHR, allergy practices across the nation 
have been able to improve their efficiency and bottom line 
by automating processes, improving workflows, creating 
custom treatment plans, enhancing patient engagement, 
plus more.

*First time exhibitors



94

Exhibits

Altus Biologics 	 Booth 636 
Product Category: Immunotherapy; Office Management
11233 Shadowcreek Pkwy
Suite 303
Pearland, TX 77584
Phone: (845) 518-4382
Website: altusbiologics.com/blog/
Contact Name: Josh Marasco
Contact Email: jmarasco@altusbiologics.com

Altus Biologics is a Biologics Management Organization. 
We partner with physicians across multiple specialties 
to provide comprehensive, in-office infusion and 
subcutaneous injection services allowing the physician to 
have full oversight of patient treatment. At Altus Biologics, 
we are committed to improving access, quality of care and 
affordability for all patients. We stand by our motto,  
“Treat each patient like family.”

Aluna 	 Booth 734 
Product Category: Spirometry; Technology
345 California Street
Suite 700
San Francisco, CA 94104
Phone: (415) 320-0690
Website: alunacare.com/
Contact Name: Joseph Antoniello
Contact Email: joe@alunacare.com

Aluna is an award-winning at-home spirometer that helps 
patients with asthma take control of their lung health.
Remote patient monitoring is a revolutionary way for 
doctors and patients to have a daily understanding of lung 
health, medication use, and exposure to environmental 
risk factors.The team is sharply focused on enabling 
the management of asthma and other chronic diseases 
by providing accurate and reliable data for healthcare 
providers and patients.

American Board of Allergy  
& Immunology (ABAI) 	 Booth 455 
Product Category: Patient/Public Education; Physician Education
1835 Market Street
Suite 1210
Philadelphia, PA 19103
Phone: (215) 592-9466
Website: ABAI.org
Contact Name: Gina Capozzoli
Contact Email: gcapozzoli@abai.org

The ABAI was established in 1971 as a Conjoint Board of 
the ABIM and ABP. The internal medicine subspecialty 
existed from 1936-1971 and the pediatric subspecialty 
existed from 1944-1971. The ABAI is committed to 
working closely with its parent boards to maintain the 
highest educational and clinical standards in the specialty 
of allergy/immunology.

Amgen/AstraZeneca  
Pharmaceuticals, LP 	 Booth 701 
Product Category: Pharmaceuticals
1800 Concord Pike
Wilmington, DE 19803
Phone: (678) 823-0105
Website: tezspirehcp.com
Contact Name: Kristel Johnson
Contact Email: kristel.johnson@etglobal.com

Amgen and AstraZeneca have partnered together to 
bring new and innovative science to an area where 
challenges still exist. The partnership leverages 
both companies’ respective capabilities including 
AstraZeneca’s extensive respiratory experience and 
Amgen’s deep history in inflammatory diseases and 
bringing novel therapies to patients.

Gold Partner

Annals of Allergy, Asthma  
& Immunology 	 Booth 917 
Product Category: Physician Education; Publications
Nationwide Children’s Hospital
700 Children’s Drive
Columbus, OH 43205
Phone: (614) 722-3398
Website: annallergy.org/
Contact Name: Kurt Shulenberger
Contact Email: annals@acaai.org

Now in its 80th year, Annals of Allergy, Asthma & 
Immunology is a scholarly medical journal published 
monthly by the American College of Allergy, Asthma & 
Immunology, and an objective evidence-based forum for 
the allergy/immunology specialist to keep up to date on 
current clinical science in the fields of allergy, asthma,  
and immunology.

*First time exhibitors



95

E
xh

ib
it

s

Exhibits

Aquestive Therapeutics, Inc.* 	 Booth 655 
Product Category: Pharmaceuticals; Technology
30 Technology Drive
Warren, NJ 07059
Phone: (908) 941-1900
Website: aquestive.com
Contact Name: Stephanie Varjan
Contact Email: svarjan@aquestive.com

Aquestive Therapeutics, Inc. is a pharmaceutical company 
advancing medicines to solve patients’ problems with 
current standards of care and provide transformative 
products to improve their lives. We are developing 
orally administered products to deliver complex 
molecules, providing novel alternatives to invasive and 
inconvenient standard of care therapies. Aquestive has 
five commercialized products marketed by our licensees 
in the U.S. and around the world. Aquestive is advancing 
a proprietary product pipeline, using best-in-class 
technologies like PharmFilm®, including Anaphylm™ 
(AQST-109), a polymer matrix-based epinephrine 
prodrug candidate administered as a sublingual film 
for the treatment of severe allergic reactions, including 
anaphylaxis.

Aspire Allergy & Sinus* 	 Booth 322 
Product Category: Physician Recruitment
5929 Balcones Drive
Suite 200
Austin, TX 78731
Website: aspireallergy.com/
Contact Name: Stacy Silvers
Contact Email: drsilvers@aspireallergy.com

Aspire Allergy & Sinus is expanding and is looking to 
acquire allergy practices across the U.S. We currently have 
60 locations across multiple states and are strategically 
acquiring allergy practices that can fuel our expansion 
and create a winning partnership.Additionally, we are 
excited to share we will soon have openings for allergists 
in Dallas, and Colorado Springs. Flexible employment 
opportunities are available to fit your needs. Current 
fellows and allergists in practice are encouraged to stop 
by and discuss what Aspire Allergy can offer you! 

AstraZeneca Pharmaceuticals, LP 	 Booth 410 
Product Category: Pharmaceuticals
1800 Concord Pike
Wilmington, DE 19850-5437
Phone: (800) 236-9933
Website: astrazeneca-us.com
Contact Name: Kristel Johnson
Contact Email: kristel.johnson@etglobal.com

AstraZeneca is a global, science-led biopharmaceutical 
company that focuses on the discovery, development 
and commercialisation of prescription medicines, 
primarily for the treatment of diseases in three 
main therapy areas – Oncology, Cardiovascular & 
Metabolic Diseases and Respiratory. The Company 
also is selectively active in the areas of autoimmunity, 
neuroscience and infection. AstraZeneca operates in 
over 100 countries and its innovative medicines are used 
by millions of patients worldwide. For more information, 
please visit www.astrazeneca.com and follow us on 
Twitter @AstraZeneca.

Diamond Partner

Astria Therapeutics* 	 Booth 544 
Product Category: Pharmaceuticals 
75 State Street, Suite 1400
Boston, MA 02109
Phone: (617) 349-1971
Website: astriatx.com
Contact Name: Jessica Best
Contact Email: jbest@astriatx.com

Astria Therapeutics is a biopharmaceutical company, and 
our mission is to bring life-changing therapies to patients 
and families affected by rare and niche allergic and 
immunological diseases. Our lead program, STAR-0215, 
is a monoclonal antibody inhibitor of plasma kallikrein 
in clinical development for the treatment of hereditary 
angioedema.

Bellus Health* 	 Booth 911 
Product Category: 
2751 Centerville Road
Wilmington, DE 19808
Phone: (302) 897-4664
Contact Name: Joan Shaw
Contact Email: jshaw@bellushealth.com

 

*First time exhibitors



96

Exhibits

BioCryst Pharmaceuticals, Inc. 	 Booth 310 
Product Category: Pharmaceuticals
4505 Emperor Blvd
Suite 200
Durham, NC 27703
Phone: (919) 226-5852
Website: biocryst.com
Contact Name: Desiree Skipworth
Contact Email: dskipworth@biocryst.com

BioCryst Pharmaceuticals is a global biotechnology 
company with a deep commitment to improving the 
lives of patients with complement-mediated and rare 
diseases. As a leader in structure-guided drug design, 
BioCryst leverages its more than 35 years of expertise 
in the integrated application of traditional biology and 
medicinal chemistry to design novel molecules that are 
potent, selective and bioavailable to target difficult-
to-treat diseases. BioCryst commercializes the first 
oral, once-daily prophylactic therapy for hereditary 
angioedema and is advancing a pipeline led by an oral 
Factor D inhibitor targeting complement-mediated 
diseases.

0 Silver Partner

Blueprint Medicines 	 Booth 648 
Product Category: Pharmaceuticals
45 Sidney Street
Cambridge, MA 02139
Phone: (617) 374-7580
Website: blueprintmedicines.com
Contact Name: Lindsay Palmer
Contact Email: Lpalmer@blueprintmedicines.com

Blueprint Medicines is a global precision therapy 
company that aims to invent life-changing therapies 
for people with cancer and blood disorders. We are 
delivering approved medicines directly to patients 
in the United States and Europe, and we are globally 
advancing multiple programs for systemic mastocytosis, 
lung cancer and other genomically defined cancers, and 
cancer immunotherapy.

Platinum Partner

Brevium 	 Booth 333 
Product Category: Computer Hardware/Software; 
Office Management
947 South 500 East
Suite 250
American Fork, UT 84003
Phone: (801) 854-5400
Website: brevium.com
Contact Name: Chris Andrew
Contact Email: candrew@brevium.com

Every day, valuable patients with serious conditions go 
missing from your practice due to no-shows, cancellations, 
ignored recalls, or simply falling through the cracks. This 
unfortunate trend leads to poor outcomes for patients and 
lost revenue for your practice.Brevium leverages advanced 
data analysis to enhance patient retention. By utilizing 
automated techniques to extract valuable insights from 
your patient records, and effective patient communication 

 

CSL Behring	 Booth 615
Product Category: Pharmaceuticals
1020 First Avenue
King of Prussia, PA 19406
Phone: (610) 878-4000
Website: cslbehring.com

CSL Behring is a global biotherapeutics leader driven 
by our promise to save lives. We meet patients’ 
needs using the latest technologies to develop and 
deliver innovative therapies. The company offers a 
broad range of products in the industry for treating 
coagulation disorders, primary immune deficiencies, 
hereditary angioedema, respiratory disease, and chronic 
inflammatory demyelinating polyneuropathy (CIDP). 
CSL Behring’s products are also used in cardiac surgery, 
burn treatment and to prevent hemolytic disease of the 
newborn.

Silver Partner

*First time exhibitors



97

E
xh

ib
it

s

Exhibits

CVS Specialty 	 Booth 642 
Product Category: Other Specialty Pharmacy
1 CVS Drive
Woonsocket, RI 02895
Phone: (800) 237-2767
Website: cvsspecialty.com
Contact Name: Adina Ferragonio
Contact Email: adina.ferragonio@cvshealth.com

Personalized Specialty Pharmacy ServicesOur commitment 
to helping patients and their physicians manage complex 
drug therapies by delivering individualized care with 
expertise, compassion and dedication has made us one of 
the leading specialty pharmacies in the country. To learn 
more or to enroll patients, call 1-800-238-7828.

Chemotechnique Diagnostics /  
Dormer Laboratories Inc.* 	 Booth 926 
Product Category: Allergy Extracts; Diagnostic Testing
91 Kelfield Street
Unit 5
Toronto, ON M9W 5A3
Canada
Phone: (416) 242-6167
Website: dormer.com/Allergens/Default.aspx
Contact Name: Ziad Zaazaa
Contact Email: info@dormer.com

Chemotechnique Diagnostics – Malmo, Sweden, since 
1981, is recognized as a world leader in patch testing 
allergens and accessories: – Over 500 total allergens and 
50 specialized series, – “IQ” Chambers, most advanced 
aluminum-free leak-free cells, utilized on the IQ-ULTRA 
and the IQ-ULTIMATE water-resistant chamber formats.
Dormer Laboratories Inc. is Chemotechnique’s North 
American Distributor.

College Resource Center 	 Booth 815 
Product Category: Physician Education
85 W. Algonquin Road
Suite 550
Arlington Heights, IL 60005
Phone: (847) 427-1200
Website: acaai.org
Contact Name: Amy Romanelli
Contact Email: amyromanelli@acaai.org

Please visit our website at acaai.org

CoxHealth* 	 Booth 325 
Product Category: Physician Recruitment
3660 S National Avenue
Springfield, MO 65807
Website: coxhealth.com
Contact Name: Michael Mann
Contact Email: michael.mann@coxhealth.com

CoxHealth system includes six hospitals with over 80 
clinics and 537 physicians serving 24 counties. Ferrell-
Duncan Clinic, our multispecialty clinic physician 
group, offers 23 specialties. CoxHealth is Missouri’s 
first hospital system accredited by DNV Healthcare for 
quality and patient safety. All six hospitals, as well as our 
outpatient centers and provider-based clinics, hold this 
national distinction from DNV’s accreditation program, 
the National Integrated Accreditation of Healthcare 
Organizations. The hospital is also the only facility in the 
region to receive the ANCC Magnet designation, which 
recognizes excellence in nursing.

coVita 	 Booth 543 
Product Category: Diagnostic Equipment; Diagnostic Testing
212 Cottage Grove Avenue
Suite C
Santa Barbara, CA 93101
Phone: (856) 457-8097
Website: covita.net
Contact Name: Daniel Sibis
Contact Email: expos@covita.net

For 45+ years, coVita has been providing breath analysis 
devices for medical applications, research and to improve 
public health. coVita’s main focus is to bring to market 
simple to use, accurate, non-invasive diagnostic tools with 
innovative features. Our latest FDA cleared product, the 
NObreath® FeNO monitor aids in asthma management, 
shows patient adherence to treatment, aids in identifying 
patients who do/do not require on-going treatment, and 
in differentiating between allergic (eosinophilic) and non-
allergic (non-eosinophilic) asthma. Stop by our booth to 
see why our FeNO monitor has the features you have 
been waiting for.

*First time exhibitors



98

Exhibits

Cycle Pharmaceuticals 	 Booth 329 
Product Category: Immunotherapy; Pharmaceuticals
The Broers Building
21 JJ Thomson Avenue
Cambridge, CB30FA
United Kingdom
Phone: (508) 479-3058
Website: cyclepharma.com/
Contact Name: Olivia Grandchamp
Contact Email: olivia.grandchamp@cyclepharma.com

Cycle Pharmaceuticals was founded in 2012 with the 
sole aim of delivering best-in-class drug treatments 
and services to the under-served rare disease patient 
community.We focus on rare metabolic, immunological 
and neurological genetic conditions. Our patients typically 
require life-long treatment with life-saving medicine. 
Cycle’s approach is to utilise the latest cutting-edge 
pharmaceutical technologies to deliver the required 
medicine with the minimum impact on daily routines and, 
just as importantly, to provide individualised support 
services to patients, families, carers and the healthcare 
professionals community. We are here to answer your 
questions and to help you. Every single patient matters.

DBV Technologies 	 Booth 319 
Product Category: Immunotherapy; Pharmaceuticals
106 Allen Road
Suite 400
Basking Ridge, NJ 07920
Phone: (908) 679-5200
Website: dbv-technologies.com
Contact Name: Jeff Germani
Contact Email: jeff.germani@dbv-technologies.com

DBV is a biotechnology company committed to 
helping children with food allergies live safely. We are 
developing Viaskin™, a non-invasive patch technology 
based on epicutaneous immunotherapy, that re-
educates the immune system through the skin. Our 
goal is to offer families a safe, effective, and accessible 
treatment option to help protect them from accidental 
exposure reactions.

Platinum Partner

Elsevier 	 Booth 318 
Product Category: Publications
1600 John F. Kennedy Blvd.
Suite 1600
Philadelphia, PA 19103
Phone: (215) 239-3900
Website: us.elsevierhealth.com/
Contact Name: Melanie Spain
Contact Email: m.spain@elsevier.com

Elsevier is a world-leading provider of information 
solutions that enhance the performance of science, health, 
and technology professionals, empowering them to make 
better decisions, and deliver better care.

Evme Inc.* 	 Booth 444 
Product Category: Health/Body Care
4546 El Camino Real
B10 #705
Los Altos, CA 94024
Phone: (888) 501-3329
Website: evme.com/hcp
Contact Name: Dr. Anjuli Mehrotra
Contact Email: info@evme.com

The term “hypoallergenic” is meaningless, as over 90% 
of “hypoallergenic” products still have major allergens. 
Evme redefines this category of products, aiming for 
“sans-allergenic” or without known allergens and irritants. 
Evme’s solution begins with skincare, formulated based 
on comprehensive scientific research, decades of data, 
and clinical experience. Evme is an allergist-created brand 
focused on making breakthroughs in the way allergies and 
sensitivities are diagnosed, understood, and prevented. 
Our vision is to use data and education to reveal insights 
for skin allergies.

*First time exhibitors



99

E
xh

ib
it

s

Exhibits

Fig (Food is Good)* 	 Booth 447 
Product Category: Computer Hardware/Software; 
Patient/Public Education
3643 Jackdaw Street
San diego, CA 92103
Phone: (617) 455-1515
Website: foodisgood.com
Contact Name: Max Shore
Contact Email: max.shore@foodisgood.com

Fig is a mobile app to help patients find foods that fit any 
combination of allergies or dietary restrictions.The app 
allows patients to create a custom food profile from over 
2,800 allergies, diets and ingredients, and then search for 
or scan products at 100+ grocery stores and restaurants 
to see if they are compatible with their unique diet.Fig is 
already trusted by over 1 million patients – check it out 
for free by searching ‘Fig’ in the app store and sign up at 
foodisgood.com/clinicians/ to receive free Fig+, patient 
discount codes, or a personal demo.

Food Allergy & Anaphylaxis  
Connection Team (FAACT) 	 Booth 320 
Product Category: Patient/Public Education
5512 Charleston Woods Drive
Liberty Twp., OH 45044
Phone: (815) 276-3015
Website: FoodAllergyAwareness.org/
Contact Name: Eleanor Garrow-Holding
Contact Email: eleanor.garrow@foodallergyawareness.org

FAACT’s mission is to educate, advocate, and raise 
awareness for all individuals and families affected by 
food allergies and life-threatening anaphylaxis. Whether 
it’s keeping children safe at school, responding to 
food allergy bullying, traveling, preparing for college, 
managing workplace accommodations, or simply taking 
the family out for dinner, FAACT has the resources you 
need to manage food allergies and stay healthy. FAACT 
is your home for education, advocacy, awareness, and 
connections – from newly diagnosed to long-time 
members of the allergy community – today, tomorrow, 
and into the future.

Food Allergy Research and  
Education (FARE) 	 Booth 736 
Product Category: Clinical Research Organizations;  
Patient/Public Education
7901 Jones Branch Drive
Suite 240
McLean, VA 22102
Phone: (703) 563-5462
Website: foodallergy.org
Contact Name: Candice Lang
Contact Email: clang@foodallergy.org

FARE (Food Allergy Research & Education) is the nation’s 
leading non-profit engaged in food allergy advocacy as 
well as the largest private funder of food allergy research. 
FARE’s innovative education, advocacy and research 
initiatives transform the future of food allergy through 
new and improved treatments and prevention strategies, 
effective policies and legislation, and novel approaches to 
managing the disease. To learn more, visit: foodallergy.org

Genentech 	 Booth 619 
Product Category: Pharmaceuticals
1 DNA Way
South San Francisco, CA 94080
Phone: (201) 452-2476
Website: gene.com
Contact Name: Marjan Mojaddadi
Contact Email: mojaddadi.marjan@gene.com

For more than 40 years, we’ve been following the 
science, seeking solutions to unmet medical needs. As a 
proud member of the Roche Group, we make medicines 
to treat patients with serious medical conditions.We are 
headquartered in South San Francisco, California.

Gold Partner

*First time exhibitors



100

Exhibits

GlaxoSmithKline 	 Booth 300 
Product Category: Pharmaceuticals
Five Moore Drive
Research Triangle Park, NC 27709
Phone: (888) 825-5249
Website: gsk.com
Contact Name: Pina Ogilvie
Contact Email: pinaogilvie@gmail.com

GSK unites science, technology and talent to get ahead 
of disease together. We prevent and treat disease with 
vaccines, specialty and general medicines.

Gold Partner

Grifols USA, LLC 	 Booth 635 
Product Category: Immunotherapy; Pharmaceuticals
2410 Lillyvale Avenue
GUSA
Los Angeles, CA 90032
Phone: (323) 227-7630
Website: grifols.com/en/home
Contact Name: Liz Pils
Contact Email: grifols@mma-inc.com

Grifols is a global healthcare company founded in 
Barcelona in 1909 committed to improving the health and 
well-being of people around the world. Its four divisions 
– Bioscience, Diagnostic, Hospital, and Bio Supplies – 
develop, produce, and market innovative solutions and 
services that are sold in more than 100 countries.

Hikma Specialty USA Inc. 	 Booth 440 
Product Category: Pharmaceuticals; Physician Education
1900 Arlingate Lane
Columbus, OH 43228
Phone: (614) 241-4189
Website: hikma-specialty.com
Contact Name: Amy Wells
Contact Email: awells@hikma.com

Hikma is an industry leader, manufacturer, and supplier 
of allergy and asthma medicines in the US. We create 
high-quality medicines and help make them available and 
affordable to the people who need them. Our customers 
and partners know they can depend on us to deliver 
innovative solutions that meet today’s healthcare needs. 
Visit hikma-specialty.com and us.Ryaltris.com

HollisterStier Allergy 	 Booth 528 
Product Category: Allergy Extracts; Diagnostic Equipment
3525 North Regal Street
Spokane, WA 99207-5796
Phone: (800) 495-7437
Website: hsallergy.com
Contact Name: Rani Duffey
Contact Email: rania.duffey@jubl.com

HollisterStier Allergy strives to be your partner in allergy 
management. As the sole venom immunotherapy 
provider in the United States, we take seriously our 
commitment to manufacturing the highest quality extracts 
possible. Our complete line of high quality allergenic 
products and testing supplies allow allergy professionals 
to provide patients with the best possible care. Our 
product line includes extracts for diagnostic testing and 
immunotherapy, skin testing systems, and other ancillary 
supplies. Our promise is to provide the quality and 
reliability you’d expect from a company with more than 
100 years in business.

Horizon Therapeutics 	 Booth 210 
Product Category: Pharmaceuticals
1 Horizon Way
Deerfield, IL 60015
Phone: (224) 383-3461
Website: horizontherapeutics.com
Contact Name: Denelle Robinson
Contact Email: DRobinson@horizontherapeutics.com

Horizon is a global biotechnology company focused on 
the discovery, development and commercialization of 
medicines that address critical needs for people impacted 
by rare, autoimmune and severe inflammatory diseases. 
Our pipeline is purposeful: We apply scientific expertise 
and courage to bring clinically meaningful therapies 
to patients. We believe science and compassion must 
work together to transform lives. For more information 
on how we go to incredible lengths to impact lives, visit 
www.horizontherapeutics.com and follow us on Twitter, 
LinkedIn, Instagram and Facebook.

*First time exhibitors



101

E
xh

ib
it

s

Exhibits

 
Incyte Corp. 	 Booth 628 
Product Category: Immunotherapy; Pharmaceuticals
1801 Augustine Cut-off
Wilmington, DE 19803
Phone: (463) 203-9164
Website: incyte.com
Contact Name: Rick Rinderle
Contact Email: RRinderle@incyte.com

Incyte is a global biopharmaceutical company that 
is focused on finding solutions for serious unmet 
medical needs through the discovery, development 
and commercialization of novel medicines. Since 
2002, Incyte has remained committed to the relentless 
pursuit of science that can improve the lives of 
patients, make a difference in healthcare and build 
sustainable value for our stakeholders. The Company is 
advancing a diversified portfolio of clinical candidates 
across Oncology and Inflammation & Autoimmunity.
Headquartered in Wilmington, Delaware, Incyte has 
operations in North America, Europe and Asia. For more 
information, visit Incyte.com and follow @Incyte.

Silver Partner

 

Incyte US Medical Affairs 	 Booth 436 
Product Category: Immunotherapy; Pharmaceuticals
1801 Augustine Cut-off
Wilmington, DE 19803
Phone: (463) 203-9164
Website: incyte.com
Contact Name: Rick Rinderle
Contact Email: rrinderle@incyte.com

Incyte is a Wilmington, Delaware-based, global 
biopharmaceutical company focused on finding 
solutions for serious unmet medical needs through 
the discovery, development and commercialization of 
proprietary therapeutics. For additional information on 
Incyte, please visit Incyte.com and follow @Incyte.

Silver Partner

Infinity Bio, Inc.* 	 Booth 550 
Product Category: Clinical Research Organizations;  
Diagnostic Testing
6200 Seaforth Street
Baltimore, MD 21224
Phone: (919) 561-3487
Website: infinitybio.com
Contact Name: JP Laine
Contact Email: jp.laine@infinitybio.com

Infinity Bio is a consultative Antibody Repertoire Profiling 
service company, leveraging a novel technology, MIPSA 
(Molecular Indexing of Proteins (or Peptides) by Self 
Assembly) developed by Dr. Ben H. Larman, a pioneer 
in this field. Our various antigen libraries can measure a 
subject’s global immune reactivity to all known human-
infecting viruses, food and environmental allergens, as 
well as autoantibody against human proteins. In addition, 
our proprietary method allows for the rapid and cost-
effective content customization. Infinity Bio can design 
and create customer specific peptide libraries against any 
organisms or species of choice.

Intellia Therapeutics* 	 Booth 730 
Product Category: Pharmaceuticals
40 Erie Street
Cambridge, MA 02139
Website: intelliatx.com/
Contact Name: Ilia Antonino
Contact Email: ilia.antonino@intelliatx.com

Intellia Therapeutics, a leading clinical-stage genome 
editing company, is developing novel, potentially curative 
therapeutics leveraging CRISPR-based technologies.

Ionis Pharmaceuticals* 	 Booth 341 
Product Category: Pharmaceuticals
2855 Gazelle Court
Carlsbad, CA 92010
Phone: (858) 336-0074
Website: ionispharma.com
Contact Name: James Ruggles
Contact Email: jruggles@ionisph.com

For more than 30 years, Ionis has been the leader in RNA-
targeted therapy, pioneering new markets and changing 
standards of care with its novel antisense technology. Ionis 
has developed three currently marketed medicines and 
has a premier late-stage pipeline highlighted by industry-
leading cardiovascular and neurological franchises. 
Our scientific innovation began and continues with the 
knowledge that sick people depend on us, which fuels our 
vision to become the leader in genetic medicine, utilizing 
a multi-platform approach to discover, develop and 
deliver life-transforming therapies.

*First time exhibitors



102

Exhibits

KabaFusion 	 Booth 554 
Product Category: Immunotherapy; Pharmaceuticals
17777 Center Court Drive North
Suite 550
Cerritos, CA 90703
Phone: (800) 383-8393
Website: kabafusion.com
Contact Name: Shariq Alam
Contact Email: salam@kabafusion.com

KabaFusion is a national pharmacist-owned, patient-
focused home infusion company specializing in IVIG, 
SCIG and Acute IV therapies.We are an industry-
leading company, with over 30 years of experience 
in the home-infusion space.We work proactively with 
patients, healthcare practitioners and payors to provide 
comprehensive support before, during and after 
treatment.Our success is the result of teamwork from our 
dedicated staff, who truly believe in putting the “care” 
back in healthcare.

Kaiser Permanente – Southern California 
Permanente Medical Group 	 Booth 546 
Product Category: Physician Recruitment
393 E. Walnut Street
Pasadena, CA 91188
Phone: (626) 405-7918
Website: scpmgphysiciancareers.com
Contact Name: Natalie Tapia
Contact Email: Natalie.N.Tapia@kp.org

Southern California Permanente Medical Group (SCPMG) 
is fortunate to have over 70 years of stability and 
experience in delivering high-quality, innovative health 
care centered around the patients. With sub-specialists 
in virtually every area of medical and surgical practice, 
Southern California Permanente Medical Group – Kaiser 
Permanente is home to more than 8,000 physicians 
serving over 4.9 million members. We feature 16 
accredited state-of-the-art medical centers and more than 
197 satellite medical offices.

Kaléo 	 Booth 517 
Product Category: Pharmaceuticals
111 Virginia Street
Suite 300
Richmond, VA 23219
Website: kaleo.com
Contact Name: Lirys Crawford
Contact Email: lirys.crawford@kaleo.com

Kaléo is a fully integrated pharmaceutical company 
dedicated to creating innovative healthcare solutions 
that can help protect and empower patients to live 
fuller, bolder lives. With our patient-centric approach 
and unwavering commitment to quality and advanced 
manufacturing techniques, we have set the industry 
standard for drug-device combination product 
development. Our auto-injection technologies are 
protected by an extensive intellectual property portfolio 
of more than 200 issued patents and meet the U.S. Food 
and Drug Administration (FDA) draft guidance standard 
for 99.999% device reliability. Kaléo is a privately-held 
company headquartered in Richmond, VA.  
Visit www.kaleo.com to learn more.

Kedrion Biopharma* 	 Booth 833 
Product Category: 
400 Kelby Street
Suite 11
Fort Lee, NJ 07024
Phone: (908) 560-2841
Website: kedrion.us
Contact Name: Bianka Vargas
Contact Email: bianka.vargas@doc-events.com

Kroger Specialty Infusion 	 Booth 831 
Product Category: Immunotherapy; Physician Education
19110 Van Ness Avenue
Torrance, CA 90501
Website: Krogerspecialtyinfusion.com
Contact Name: Ian Roberts
Contact Email: ian.roberts@krogerhealth.com

Full Spectrum Patient – CentricKroger Specialty Infusion 
was founded on the principle of providing superior 
service and care to patients requiring Ig and critical Home 
Infusion Therapy. Because of our superior clinical services 
expertise, nursing and patient advocacy, we rapidly 
gained attention to become one of the leading specialty 
infusion companies in the nation.

*First time exhibitors



103

E
xh

ib
it

s

Exhibits

Lincoln Diagnostics, Inc. 	 Booth 529 
Product Category: Diagnostic Testing
P.O. Box 1128
240 East Hickory Point Road
Decatur, IL 62525
Phone: (217) 520-8817
Website: lincolndiagnostics.com
Contact Name: John Lenski
Contact Email: jlenski@lincolndiagnostics.com

Lincoln Diagnostics is displaying state-of-the-art, safety-
engineered skin testing devices that meet all current 
OSHA requirements- Multi-Test® PC (Pain Control), 
UniTest® PC, Multi-Test® II, Multi-Test®, Duotip-Test® II, 
and Duotip-Test®. Please visit our exhibit to learn about 
Lincoln’s devices’ economic value and why they are the 
most widely used and most extensively published on 
devices available.

MGC Diagnostics 	 Booth 335 
Product Category: Diagnostic Equipment; Spirometry
350 Oak Grove Parkway
St. Paul, MN 55127
Phone: (651) 484-4874
Website: mgcdiagnostics.com
Contact Name: Courtney Beaton
Contact Email: cbeaton@mgcdiagnostics.com

MGC Diagnostics® is a global medical technology 
company dedicated to providing cardiorespiratory health 
solutions. We develop, manufacture, and market non-
invasive diagnostic systems for detecting, classifying 
and managing cardiorespiratory disease. That singular 
focus guides our strategy and defines our commitment 
to customers and employees. Our product quality, 
product performance, market reputation, and customer 
service are unparalleled—delivering measurable value to 
integrated care and wellness models across the spectrum 
of cardiorespiratory healthcare. With more than 40 years 
of industry experience and product in more than 45 
countries, MGC Diagnostics brings unmatched insight for 
solving today’s challenges and anticipating tomorrow’s 
opportunities.

Marshfield Clinic Health System* 	 Booth 345 
Product Category: Physician Recruitment
1000 N. Oak Avenue
Marshfield, WI 54449
Phone: (975) 715-6235
Website: marshfieldclinic.org/
Contact Name: Jessica Rutta
Contact Email: rutta.jessica@marshfieldclinic.org

Marshfield Clinic Health System physicians and staff 
are motivated by our mission to enrich lives. We serve 
more than 350,000 unique patients each year through 
accessible, high quality health care, research and 
education. With more than 1,600 providers in 170 medical 
specialties and subspecialties as well as over 13,000 
employees in 65 clinical locations in 45 communities 
serving Wisconsin and Michigan’s Upper Peninsula, 
Marshfield Clinic Health System is nationally recognized 
for innovative practices and quality care.

MedTech International Group* 	 Booth 629 
Product Category: Health/Body Care
875 N Eldridge Pkwy
Houston, TX 77079
Phone: (888) 507-7917
Website: medtechinternationalgroup.com/
Contact Name: Tamir Haimov
Contact Email: tamir@medtechinternationalgroup.com

At MedTech International Group, our mission is to make 
a positive impact on the healthcare industry by providing 
top-notch LED illumination solutions to practitioners 
worldwide. We take great pride in helping healthcare 
professionals deliver the best possible care to their 
patients.

Medi Lazer 	 Booth 432 
Product Category: Pharmaceuticals; Technology
6950 W Via Olivero Avenue
Suite 5
Las Vegas, NV 89117
Phone: (844) 556-3120
Website: medilazer.net/
Contact Name: Anna Stanceva
Contact Email: info@medilazer.net

Medi Lazer provides a variety of laser and light therapy 
devices suitable for topical treatments of patients with 
severe allergies.

*First time exhibitors



104

Exhibits

Medical Practice  
Purchasing Group* 	 Booth 913 
Product Category: Office Management
638 Lindero Canyon Road
Suite 275
Oak Park, CA 91377-5457
Phone: (714) 469-5296
Website: mppg.net
Contact Name: Leslie Parrish Fuchs
Contact Email: leslief@mppg.net

Medical Practice Purchasing Group ( MPPG ) is a fee 
free physicians’ buying group with a goal of lowering 
a practice’s expenses through the cooperative power 
of Medical Practice Group Purchasing. MPPG assists 
practices both large and small save thousands of dollars 
on vaccines, medical supplies, allergy extracts, and much 
more.

MedicoCX 	 Booth 532 
Product Category: Physician Education; Physician Recruitment
800 W. Main Street
Suite 1460
Boise, ID 83702
Phone: (208) 462-0308
Website: medico.cx
Contact Name: Elizabeth Johnson
Contact Email: ej@medico.cx

MedicoCX is a group of independent specialists, primarily 
allergists, dedicated to providing evidence-based, 
standardized care while also capitalizing on cumulative 
buying power in an effort to decrease the cost of 
medical supplies and medications, including biologics. 
By consolidating resources and working toward a unified 
mission, Medico helps improve patients’ access to care, 
medication adherence, and other health-related outcomes 
while reducing waste and decreasing the overall cost and 
burden to our members’ practices and the healthcare 
system as a whole.

Micro Direct, Inc. 	 Booth 732 
Product Category: Spirometry
803 Webster Street
Lewiston, ME 04240
Phone: (800) 588-3381
Website: mdspiro.com
Contact Name: Ann Therriault
Contact Email: ann.therriault@mdspiro.com

Micro Direct is pleased to offer Spirometry Solutions with 
several different models priced from $1,300 to $2,700, 
designed to meet your needs; each with your choice of 
one-way mouthpieces or full protection pulmonary filters. 
Micro Direct also offers low-cost screening spirometers 
for home use.Micro Direct Inc. has been in business for 
30 years; and our staff is ready to advise you on the best 
product for your practice and will be there after the sale 
to provide support on equipment operation and proper 
testing techniques. All products sold by Micro Direct 
include a 30-day money back guarantee.

Mission: Allergy, Inc. 	 Booth 719 
Product Category: Environmental Products;  
Patient/Public Education
28 Hawleyville Road
PO Box 45
Hawleyville, CT 06440
Phone: (203) 364-1570
Website: missionallergy.com
Contact Name: Jeffrey Miller, MD, FACAAI
Contact Email: jmiller@missionallergy.com

Leading allergists and allergy divisions recommend 
Mission: Allergy for its scientific accuracy and its highest 
quality microfiber pillow and mattress encasings and other 
products for allergen avoidance. Please stop by our booth 
to request your free supply of our informative Allergy Self-
Help Guide for patients, and to view an unusual display of 
live Dust Mites in High-Definition.

*First time exhibitors



105

E
xh

ib
it

s

Exhibits

ModMed 	 Booth 733 
Product Category: Computer Hardware/Software; Technology
4850 T-Rex Avenue
Suite 200
Boca Raton, FL 33431
Phone: (561) 235-7505
Website: modmed.com/allergy-immunology/
Contact Name: Allergy Inquiries
Contact Email: entsales@modernizingmedicine.com

The ModMed Allergy, Asthma and Immunology software 
suite is a cloud-based, electronic health records (EHR) 
system designed to adapt to each doctor’s style of 
practice, remembering preferences and providing 
suggestions for exam notes and billing codes. Accessible 
via mobile device, our EHR, EMA®, works seamlessly 
with our other products and services, including Practice 
Management, Patient Engagement, Analytics, Image 
Management, ModMed Telehealth, ModMed Pay and 
more.

ModuleMD, LLC 	 Booth 631 
Product Category: Immunotherapy; Technology
8359 Office Park Drive
Grand Blanc, MI 48439
Phone: (877) 347-7978
Website: modulemd.com
Contact Name: Miranda Moore
Contact Email: sales@modulemd.com

ModuleMD is a leading SaaS solution designed by 
Allergists. For over two decades, practices across the 
nation have trusted us to improve clinical performance 
and increase their efficiency and ROI. Our all-in-one 
software incorporates Practice Management, Electronic 
Health Records, Skin Testing, Vial Management, 
Immunotherapy, Revenue Cycle Management, and Patient 
Engagement. A flexible system that allows you to work 
the way you want. Experience additional benefits with 
our bi-directional partner integrations. ModuleMD offers 
specialized Allergy billing services too. To learn more 
Email: sales@modulemd.com or Call: (877) 347-7978

Molekule 	 Booth 446 
Product Category: Equipment/Supplies; Health/Body Care
10455 Riverside Drive
Suite 100
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410
Phone: (407) 490-2758
Website: molekule.com
Contact Name: Liz McGarrity
Contact Email: liz.mcgarrity@molekule.com

Molekule is on a mission to solve the global air 
pollution crisis by reimagining the future of clean air. 
Its groundbreaking technology, Photo Electrochemical 
Oxidation (PECO) lets the Molekule Air Purifier destroy 
pollutants, allergens, mold, bacteria, viruses, and airborne 
chemicals. That’s why it’s the only air purifier on the 
market that safely destroys indoor air pollutants.

Morgan Scientific, Inc 	 Booth 434 
Product Category: Diagnostic Testing; Spirometry
151 Essex Street
Haverhill, MA 01832
Phone: (978) 521-4440
Website: morgansci.com
Contact Name: Robyn Mudarri
Contact Email: sales@morgansci.com

Morgan Scientific covers all of your needs for testing lung 
function in those with allergies, asthma, and more. With 
our ComPAS2 software, spirometry testing is research 
grade yet simple to use, accurate, and durable. Track 
and trend your patient’s FEV1 with FeNO, integrating 
the NIOX VERO from CIrcassia or use the tremoflo for 
simple oscillometry measurements (AOS) for early disease 
diagnosis. All products are incorporated into the state of 
the art ComPAS2 software which also offers the capability 
for EMR integration, remote interpretation, home 
spirometry monitoring, six minute walks and more! Come 
by for your demo and see what’s new!

*First time exhibitors



106

Exhibits

MotherToBaby Pregnancy Studies 	 Booth 449 
Product Category: Clinical Research Organizations;  
Patient/Public Education
9500 Gilman Drive
MC 0828
La Jolla, CA 92093
Phone: (877) 311-8972
Website: mothertobaby.org/healthcare-professionals/allergy-
immunology/
Contact Name: Amanda de Leon
Contact Email: ardeleon@ucsd.edu

MotherToBaby Pregnancy Studies conducts observational 
research on the safety of medications and vaccines in 
pregnancy which allows us to help moms and healthcare 
providers make informed treatment decisions.Your patient 
referrals and those from your colleagues make all the 
difference to the success of these studies!MotherToBaby 
is also the nation’s leading authority and most trusted 
source of evidence-based information on the safety of 
medications and other exposures during pregnancy and 
while breastfeeding. Our free teratogen information 
service is available to healthcare professionals and the 
general public. You can access free patient education 
materials on our website and order brochures for your 
clinic and colleagues at no cost.If you have a patient who 
is currently pregnant and managing these conditions, refer 
them today!

NIOX® Inc. (formerly Circassia Inc) 	 Booth 907 
Product Category: Diagnostic Equipment; Diagnostic Testing
1100 Perimeter Park Drive
Suite 114
Morrisville, NC 27529
Phone: (866) 275-6469
Website: niox.com
Contact Name: Elise Robinson
Contact Email: elise.robinson@niox.com

NIOX® Group is a dedicated respiratory diagnostics and 
management company, focused on asthma. Our market-
leading range, FeNO by NIOX®, is used by physicians 
around the world to assess inflammation in the airways 
by measuring the amount of nitric oxide in exhaled 
breath (FeNO). Over 45 million FeNO tests have already 
been performed in more than 50 countries using NIOX® 
technology, underpinned by outstanding customer 
support from dedicated local teams.

National Eczema Association 	 Booth 431 
Product Category: Patient/Public Education; Technology
505 San Marin Drive
Suite B300
Novato, CA 94945
Phone: (415) 499-3474
Website: nationaleczema.org
Contact Name: Isabelle Thibau
Contact Email: isabelle@nationaleczema.org

Let’s care for your eczema patients togetherNEA is 
your partner in eczema care, providing resources for 
your patients and your practice to make the most of 
office visits, treatment decisions and ongoing eczema 
management. Learn about our resources for your patients 
including the Seal of Acceptance, EczemaWise – the free 
app to manage eczema, Eczema Expo, and downloadable 
fact sheets. Find out how we can support your practice 
and research through our CME, Eczema Provider Finder 
directory, PEER program, and grant funding.

National Jewish Health 	 Booth 330 
Product Category: Diagnostic Testing; Physician Education
1400 Jackson Street
Denver, CO 80206
Phone: (303) 398-1723
Website: njlabs.org
Contact Name: Lisa Barker
Contact Email: barkerl@njhealth.org

NeilMed Pharmaceuticals, Inc. 	 Booth 638 
Product Category: Health/Body Care; Pharmaceuticals
601 Aviation Blvd
Santa Rosa, CA 95404
Phone: (707) 525-3784
Website: neilmed.com
Contact Name: Ashly Guntz
Contact Email: tradeshows@neilmed.com

The mission of the company is to create and maintain safe, 
affordable and effective products to sustain long-term 
growth and create drug free and effective nasal/sinus, 
ear and wound care devices for millions of consumers 
worldwide. Please visit the website www.neilmed.com for 
more details.

*First time exhibitors



107

E
xh

ib
it

s

Exhibits

Nestlé Health Science 	 Booth 552 
Product Category: Dietary Products; Patient/Public Education
1007 US Highway 202 / 206
Bridgewater, NJ 08807
Phone: (847) 204-6493
Website: nestlehealthscience.com
Contact Name: Laura Taylor
Contact Email: laura.taylor@nestle.com

Nestlé Health Science is a globally recognized leader in 
the science of nutrition. It is committed to empowering 
healthier lives and has an industry-leading portfolio of 
medical nutrition, consumer care and pharmaceutical 
solutions, with food allergies as a key pillar. With an 
extensive research network providing the foundation 
for products that can help people to live their healthiest 
lives, our commitment to science-based products means 
that we provide nutritional solutions that can make a real 
difference in the quality of life of customers, patients and 
caregivers.

Nexkin Medical* 	 Booth 903 
Product Category: Other Medical devices; Technology
Paseo Mikeletegi 83
San Sebastian, 20009
Spain
Phone: +34 608 225232
Website: nexkinmedical.com
Contact Name: Oscar Matellanes
Contact Email: nexkin@nexkinmedical.com

Nexkin medical provides technology for efficient 
management of skin allergy testing and solutions that 
allow end-to-end digital workflows in allergy centers. 
Our product Nexkin DSPT® is a medical device for digital 
reading, measuring and management of skin allergy tests.

 

Novartis Pharmaceuticals 	 Booth 351 
Product Category: Pharmaceuticals
One Health Plaza
East Hanover, NJ 07936
Phone: (888) 669-6682
Website: novartis.com
Contact Name: Debbie Walsh
Contact Email: Debbie.walsh@novartis.com

Novartis is reimagining medicine to improve and extend 
people’s lives. As a leading global medicines company, 
we use innovative science and digital technologies 
to create transformative treatments in areas of great 
medical need. In our quest to find new medicines, we 
consistently rank among the world’s top companies 
investing in research and development. Novartis 
products reach nearly 800 million people globally and 
we are finding innovative ways to expand access to our 
latest treatments. About 110,000 people of more than 
140 nationalities work at Novartis around the world.

Gold Partner

Novartis Pharmaceuticals  
Corporation 	 Booth 614 
Product Category: Pharmaceuticals
One Health Plaza
East Hanover, NJ 07936
Website: novartis.com
Contact Name: Kaitlyn Reynolds
Contact Email: kaitlyn.reynolds@novartis.com

Novartis is reimagining medicine to improve and extend 
people’s lives. We deliver high-value medicines that 
alleviate society’s greatest disease burdens through 
technology leadership in R&D and novel access 
approaches. In our quest to find new medicines, we 
consistently rank among the world’s top companies 
investing in research and development. About 103,000 
people of more than 140 nationalities work together to 
bring Novartis products to nearly 800 million people 
around the world. Find out more at  
https://www.novartis.com

Gold Partner

*First time exhibitors



108

Exhibits

Octapharma USA 	 Booth 542 
Product Category: Immunotherapy; Pharmaceuticals
117 West Century Road
Paramus, NJ 07652
Phone: (201) 604-1130
Website: octapharmausa.com/
Contact Name: Maria Luppino
Contact Email: maria.luppino@octapharma.com

Octapharma is one of the largest plasma products 
manufacturers in the world and has been committed to 
patient care and medical innovation in human protein 
therapies for over 30 years. Octapharma’s core business 
is the development, production and sale of high quality 
human protein therapies from both human plasma and 
human cell-lines.

Panatrex Inc.* 	 Booth 555 
Product Category: Diagnostic Testing
1648 Sierra Madre Circle
Placientia, CA 92870
Phone: (714) 630-6682
Contact Name: Tiffany Tran
Contact Email: pntrxinc@aol.com

Panatrex Inc. has been in business since 1996. We are a 
proud company that does Quanti-Test System includes 
Quick-Test Applicators, Quanti-Wells, and Quanti-
Trayboxes. We are offer special discount for large orders. 
Our most popular product is the Quick-Test Applicators 
(8 prongs prick test allergy skin testing) is effective, high 
quality, and low environmental footprint. AMAZING SKIN-
PRICK TEST DEVICE!

Penn State Health Milton S.  
Hershey Medical Center* 	 Booth 915 
Product Category: Physician Recruitment
500 University Drive
CA230
Hershey, PA 17033
Website: pennstatehealth.org
Contact Name: Heather Peffley
Contact Email: hpeffley@pennstatehealth.psu.edu

The Penn State Health Milton S. Hershey Medical Center is 
Central Pennsylvania’s only academic medical center and 
home to the free standing Penn State Children’s Hospital 
and Penn State College of Medicine. We are looked to as 
a resource for the most complex adult and pediatric cases 
in the region. Our 634-bed Level I regional adult and 
pediatric trauma center is located in suburban Hershey,  
PA with close proximity to New York City, Washington, 
DC, Philadelphia and Baltimore, MD. We have earned 
ANCC Magnet® Recognition. Contact:  
hpeffley@pennstatehealth.psu.edu

Pfizer Derm 	 Booth 713 
Product Category: Pharmaceuticals
66 Hudson Blvd
New York, NY 10001
Phone: (212) 733-2323
Website: pfizer.com
Contact Name: Melinda Powers
Contact Email: melinda.powers@pfizer.com

“Pfizer is a global leader in discovering and developing 
medicines for patients suffering from chronic immune 
diseases. Pfizer is committed to the discovery and 
development of novel therapeutics to help patients living 
with chronic autoimmune diseases. Pfizer Inflammation & 
Immunology is focused on discovering and developing 
the next generation of therapies for immune-mediated 
diseases.”

Pfizer IGIV 	 Booth 811 
Product Category: Pharmaceuticals
66 Hudson Blvd
New York, NY 10001
Phone: (212) 733-2323
Website: pfizer.com
Contact Name: Leon McDonald
Contact Email: leon.mcdonald@pfizer.com

About Pfizer: Breakthroughs That Change Patients’ LivesAt 
Pfizer, we apply science and our global resources to bring 
therapies to people that extend and significantly improve 
their lives. We strive to set the standard for quality, safety 
and value in the discovery, development and manufacture 
of health care products, including innovative medicines 
and vaccines. Every day, Pfizer colleagues work across 
developed and emerging markets to advance wellness, 
prevention, treatments and cures that challenge the most 
feared diseases of our time.

*First time exhibitors



109

E
xh

ib
it

s

Exhibits

 

Pharming Healthcare 	 Booth 723 
Product Category: Pharmaceuticals; Physician Education
10 Independance Boulevard
Suite 401
Warren, NJ 07059
Website: pharming.com
Contact Name: Rae Hofer
Contact Email: �Precisionsci-Pharming- 

Meetings@precisionvh.com

Pharming Healthcare, Inc. is a global, commercial stage 
biopharmaceutical company developing innovative 
protein replacement therapies and precision medicines 
for the treatment of rare diseases and unmet medical 
needs.

 Gold Partner

PulmOne USA 	 Booth 422 
Product Category: Diagnostic Equipment;Spirometry
444 Madison Avenue
6th Floor
New York, NY 10022
Phone: (844) 785-6663
Website: pulm-one.com
Contact Name: Andreas Lex
Contact Email: Andreas.Lex@pulm-one.com

Learn more about performing Spirometry, Lung Volumes 
and DLCO with the portable MiniBox+.EASY: Fully 
automatic lung volumes and DLCO. ACCURATE: High 
reproducibility; Lung volumes equivalent to body box.
FAST: Lung Volumes, Spirometry and DLCO in as little 
as 15-20 mins. SAFE: Complies with COVID-19 safety 
recommendations. Widely used by physicians across the 
US. Live demo’s at our booth.

Rabbit Air 	 Booth 323 
Product Category: Environmental Products
125 N. Raymond Avenue
Suite 308
Pasadena, CA 91103
Phone: (626) 396-9197
Website: rabbitair.com
Contact Name: Tamina O’Brien
Contact Email: taminap@rabbitair.com

Founded in 2004, our Los Angeles-based company has 
dedicated its time, energy, and resources to perfecting 
a product that improves quality of life: the air purifier. 
Our unique, bioengineered HEPA filter traps and reduces 
allergens down to 0.3 microns in size at a 99.97% 
efficiency and is capable of trapping and reducing 
pet dander, odors, pollen and other allergens. This 
technology, combined with our award winning designs 
and filter life have made us one of the premier air purifiers 
in the industry.

Regeneron Pharmaceuticals/ 
Sanofi 	 Booth 501 
Product Category: Pharmaceuticals
777 Old Saw Mill River Road
Tarrytown, NY 10591
Phone: (914) 847-7000
Website: regeneron.com / sanofi.com
Contact Name: Rachelle Guido
Contact Email: rachelle.guido@regeneron.com

Since 2007, Regeneron and Sanofi have collaborated to 
jointly develop certain fully-human monoclonal antibody 
therapies under a global collaboration agreement. 
Regeneron is a leading biotechnology company that 
invents life-transforming medicines for serious diseases. 
Sanofi is a global biopharmaceutical company focused 
on human health. For more information, visit  
www.Regeneron.com and www.Sanofi.com.

Diamond Partner

*First time exhibitors



110

Exhibits

Respiri US* 	 Booth 461 
Product Category: Computer Hardware/Software;  
Diagnostic Equipment
18779 Vogel Farm Trail
Eden Prairie, MN 55347
Phone: (952) 567-0005
Website: respiri.co/us/
Contact Name: William Sigsbee
Contact Email: Will.Sigsbee@Respiri.co

Respiri Limited (ASX:RSH) is an e-Health SaaS company 
supporting respiratory health management. Its world-first 
technology detects wheeze, a typical symptom of asthma, 
COPD and respiratory disease to provide an objective 
measure of airway limitation. wheezo, Respiri’s innovative 
technology, comprises an eHealth app combined with 
a simple, easy to use, handheld device. wheezo is the 
first smart device to assist with asthma management by 
monitoring wheeze and documenting symptoms, signs, 
triggers, weather conditions and medication use. The 
asthma management platform also facilitates the sharing 
of data with caregivers, physicians and other health care 
professionals.

SENTA Partners 	 Booth 334 
Product Category: Office Management; Physician Recruitment
500 Northridge Road
Suite 400
Atlanta, GA 30350
Phone: (706) 386-2993
Website: sentapartners.com
Contact Name: Joe Motes
Contact Email: joe.motes@sentapartners.com

Southern Ear, Nose, and Throat and Allergy Physicians 
(SENTA) is a community of the Southeast’s finest ENT 
and allergy specialists, working together to grow their 
practices while providing the best in clinical care.Focus on 
your patients. Grow your practice. Increase your earnings 
potential at every stage in your career. All while serving 
your patients with the highest quality clinical care.

Sanford Health 	 Booth 338 
Product Category: Physician Recruitment
510 6th Avenue North
Suite A
Fargo, ND 58102
Phone: (701) 234-6547
Website: sanfordhealth.org
Contact Name: Angie Peterson
Contact Email: angela.peterson@sanfordhealth.org

Sanford Health, one of the largest health systems 
in the United States, is dedicated to the integrated 
delivery of health care, genomic medicine, senior care 
and services, global clinics, research and affordable 
insurance. Headquartered in Sioux Falls, South Dakota, 
the organization includes 46 hospitals, 1,400 physicians 
and more than 200 Good Samaritan Society senior care 
locations in 26 states and 10 countries. Learn more about 
Sanford Health’s transformative work to improve the 
human condition at sanfordhealth.org or Sanford Health 
News.

SmartPractice 	 Booth 219 
Product Category: Patient/Public Education; Pharmaceuticals
3400 E McDowell Road
Phoenix, AZ 85008
Phone: (800) 878-3837
Website: smartpractice.com/derm
Contact Name: Ashley Ochoa
Contact Email: aochoa@smarthealth.com

SmartPractice Dermatology | Allergy provides innovative 
patch test products and easier access to educational 
resources to help diagnose allergic contact dermatitis and 
find solutions to help your patients live healthier, happier 
lives.

*First time exhibitors



111

E
xh

ib
it

s

Exhibits

Sobi, Inc.* 	 Booth 214 
Product Category: Pharmaceuticals
77 4th Avenue
3rd Floor
Waltham, MA 02451
Phone: (317) 460-0240
Website: sobi.com/usa/en
Contact Name: Mason Axford
Contact Email: Mason.Axford@sobi.com

As the North American affiliate of international 
biopharmaceutical company Sobi™, our team is 
committed to Sobi’s vision of providing sustainable access 
to innovative therapies and transforming the lives of 
people affected by rare diseases. We bring something 
rare to rare diseases – a belief in the strength of focus, 
the power of agility and the potential of the people we 
are dedicated to serving. Our product portfolio includes 
multiple approved treatments, focused on immunology 
and genetics/metabolism. More information is available at 
www.sobi-northamerica.com. For more information about 
Sobi, visit www.sobi.com.

Southern ENT &  
Allergy Conference* 	 Booth 924 
Product Category: Physician Education
7388 Bella Foresta Place
Sanford, FL 32771
Phone: (407) 221-1056
Website: allergycrs.org
Contact Name: Ralph McClish
Contact Email: programs2@southernentandallergyconference.org

A CME program exclusively focused on the unified airway 
(including CRSwNP and asthma) with an outstanding 
multidisciplinary faculty in a small intimate setting in 
Houston January 12-14, 2024 featuring hands on nasal 
endoscopy with both rigid and flexible scopes on model 
heads as well as live subjects. Come learn pearls about 
how to read your own CT sinus films and how to identify 
nasal polyps vs other pathology on CT imaging. Our 
expert faculty will offer tremendous insight regarding 
treatment recommendations for CRSwNP as well as 
updates on severe asthma including where biologics fit 
into the treatment paradigm. www.allergycrs.org

Stallergenes Greer 	 Booth 918 
Product Category: Allergy Extracts; Immunotherapy
639 Nuway Circle NE
PO Box 800
Lenoir, NC 28645
Phone: (800) 378-3906
Website: stagrallergy.com
Contact Name: Suzanne Fogleman
Contact Email: suzanne.fogleman@stallergenesgreer.com

Headquartered in North Carolina, Stallergenes Greer’s 
business in the United States is part of a leading 
global biopharmaceutical company specializing in 
the development and commercialization of allergy 
immunotherapy (AIT) products and services for use in 
the diagnosis and treatment of allergies.

Gold Partner

Takeda Pharmaceuticals 	 Booth 419 
Product Category: Pharmaceuticals
650 E Kendall Street
Cambridge, MA 02142
Phone: (877) 582-5332
Website: takeda.com/
Contact Name: Dawn Rafferty
Contact Email: dawn.rafferty@takeda.com

Takeda is a global, values-based, R&D-driven 
biopharmaceutical leader headquartered in Japan, 
committed to discover and deliver life-transforming 
treatments, guided by our commitment to patients, our 
people and the planet. Takeda focuses its R&D efforts 
on four therapeutic areas: Oncology, Rare Genetic and 
Hematology, Neuroscience, and Gastroenterology (GI). 
We also make targeted R&D investments in Plasma-
Derived Therapies and Vaccines. www.takeda.com

Gold Partner



112

Exhibits

Teva Pharmaceuticals 	 Booth 326 
Product Category: Pharmaceuticals
400 Interpace Parkway
Parsippany, NJ 07054
Phone: (816) 718-1624
Website: tevausa.com
Contact Name: Evonne Matthews
Contact Email: evonne.matthews@comcast.net

Teva Pharmaceuticals is a global leader in generic 
medicines and biopharmaceuticals. Building on more than 
a century-old legacy, Teva delivers high-quality products 
to patients in nearly every therapeutic area, has an 
established presence in generics, specialty, OTC and API, 
a fully integrated R&D function, strong operational base 
and global infrastructure and scale.

Thermo Fisher Scientific 	 Booth 901 
Product Category: Diagnostic Testing; Technology
4169 Commercial Avenue
Portage, MI 49002
Phone: (781) 800-1346
Website: thermofisher.com/phadia/wo/en/our-solutions.html
Contact Name: Nicole Bozik
Contact Email: nicole.bozik@thermofisher.com

Our mission is to enable our customers to make the world 
healthier, cleaner, and safer. As a global leader in allergy 
and autoimmune disease diagnostics, we are committed 
to providing accurate, clinically relevant testing solutions 
to aid in the proper disease diagnosis and patient 
management.

Vanicream / Pharmaceutical  
Specialties, Inc. 	 Booth 728 
Product Category: Health/Body Care; Pharmaceuticals
1620 Industrial Drive NW
Rochester, MN 55901
Phone: (507) 288-8500
Website: vanicream.com
Contact Name: Mariah Ranney
Contact Email: mariahr@vanicream.com

We specialize in sensitive skin. Our primary purpose is 
to make products for people with sensitive skin. Our 
products are free of common chemical irritants found 
in ordinary skin and hair care products such as dyes, 
fragrance, masking fragrance, lanolin, parabens, and 
formaldehyde releasers. You can be assured that we go 
to great lengths to select ingredients that are safe and 
effective, are suitable for our customers, and then we 
continuously test and monitor them for quality. The most 
important ingredient is trust!

Virant Diagnostics, Inc.* 	 Booth 754 
Product Category: Diagnostic Testing
11002 Veirs Mill Road
Suite 100
Wheaton, MD 20902
Phone: (877) 888-2973
Website: virantdx.com
Contact Name: Natalie Evans
Contact Email: nevans@virantdx.com

Virant Diagnostics is a specialized reference laboratory, 
focused on allergy & immunology and rare diseases 
testing. Our repertoire of assays encompasses the 
application of mass spectrometry, flow cytometry, 
serology, and genetics. Our angioedema diagnostic 
platform helps to unravel the intricate molecular 
mechanisms of Hereditary Angioedema. Our laboratory 
is also at the vanguard of high-sensitivity genetic testing 
for systemic mastocytosis. Virant Diagnostics embodies 
the diagnostic pursuit of innovative scientific inquiry 
and technological advancement, where each diagnostic 
endeavor unveils layers of biological intricacy, enhancing 
our understanding of the enigmatic facets of health  
and disease.



113

E
xh

ib
it

s

Exhibits

Vitalograph, Inc. 	 Booth 216 
Product Category: Allergy Extracts; Diagnostic Equipment
13310 W 99th Street
Lexena, KS 66215
Phone: (913) 732-3228
Website: vitalograph.com
Contact Name: Mark Russell
Contact Email: mark.russell@vitalograph.com

A Global Leader in Respiratory DiagnosticsAt Vitalograph, 
we constantly work to push the boundaries of innovation 
through our high-quality medical devices. Our devices 
are found in healthcare and occupational health settings 
worldwide, where they are used to aid the diagnosis and 
management of respiratory conditions.

WikiAllegies LLC* 	 Booth 327 
Product Category: Other Electroninc Health Record; Websites
17203 Red Oak Drive
Suite 101
Houston, TX 77090
Phone: (281) 886-7440
Contact Name: Doanh Nguyen
Contact Email: doanh@wikiallergies.com

WikiAllergies is created to bring awareness of the 
Allergy Immunology specialty to the general population. 
WikiAllergies social platform is intended to be one of 
the popular voices of Allergist Immunologist to the 
world. With that philosophy, the technologies that work 
toward this platform and its Electronic Health Record 
are specifically designed and catered to the work flow of 
practicing Allergist Immunologist.

Wonder Spray, llc* 	 Booth 453 
Product Category: Health/Body Care; Patient/Public Education
4930 Bradshaw Court
San Diego, CA 92130
Phone: (619) 992-2873
Website: drburdwonderspray.com
Contact Name: John Burd
Contact Email: jburd@jfburd.com

Wonder Spray is for disinfection, deodorizing, first aid, 
wound healing, skin care and allergy symptom relief. www.
thewonderspray.com Wonder Spray is a dilute solution 
of HydrOxyChloride (HOCL). HOCL is what our white 
blood cells use to kill all germs – bacteria, virus, yeast, 
mold, spores, and fungus. As a disinfectant, HOCL is 100 
times more powerful than bleach, yet it is entirely safe 
and non-toxic to human tissue. HOCL also kills corona 
virus. Wonder Spray comes in 2-ounce and 8-ounce spray 
bottles. Use after dental procedures for pain relief and 
prevention of infection.

World Allergy Organization (WAO) 	 Booth 451 
Product Category: Other Professional Association; Publications
555 E Wells Street
Ste 1100
Milwaukee, WI 53202
Website: worldallergy.org
Contact Name: Celeste Baldassare
Contact Email: cbaldassare@worldallergy.org

World Allergy Organization (WAO) is an international 
umbrella organization consisting of 109 regional and 
national allergology and clinical immunology societies 
from around the world. By collaborating with member 
societies, WAO provides educational programs, 
symposia, and lectureships to members in nearly 100 
countries. Founded in 1951, WAO has successfully 
organized 28 major congresses. The WAO mission, as 
a worldwide alliance of allergy and clinical immunology 
societies, is to be a global resource and advocate for the 
specialty, advancing awareness and excellence in clinical 
care through education, research, and training. WAO 
publishes the World Allergy Organization Journal; 2022 
two-year IF 5.1.



114

Index of Exhibits

Exhibits – Listed by Category

Allergy Extracts
ALK-Abelló Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              627 
Chemotechnique Diagnostics /  
Dormer Laboratories Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       926 
HollisterStier Allergy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       429, 528 
Stallergenes Greer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            918 
Vitalograph, Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              216 

Clinical Research Organizations
Food Allergy Research and Education (FARE) . . . . . . . .       736 
Infinity Bio, Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               550 
MotherToBaby Pregnancy Studies . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                449 

Computer Hardware/Software
AllergyEHR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  426 
Brevium . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                    333 
Fig (Food is Good) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            447 
ModMed . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   733 
Respiri US . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   461 

Diagnostic Equipment
HollisterStier Allergy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       429, 528 
MGC Diagnostics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             335 
NIOX® Inc. (formerly Circassia Inc) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                907 
PulmOne USA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               422 
Respiri US . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   461 
Vitalograph, Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              216 
coVita . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      543 

Diagnostic Testing
ALK-Abelló Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              627 
Chemotechnique Diagnostics /  
Dormer Laboratories Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       926 
Infinity Bio, Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               550 
Lincoln Diagnostics, Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       529 
Morgan Scientific, Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 434 
NIOX® Inc. (formerly Circassia Inc) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               907 
National Jewish Health . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        330 
Panatrex Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 555 
Thermo Fisher Scientific . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 901 
Virant Diagnostics, Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        754 
coVita . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      543 

Dietary Products
NestléHealth Science . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          552 

Environmental Products
Mission: Allergy, Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           719 
Rabbit Air . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   323 

Equipment/Supplies
Molekule . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                    446 

Health/Body Care
Adako USA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  632 
Evme Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   444 
MedTech International Group . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   629 
Molekule . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                    446 
NeilMed Pharmaceuticals, Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  638 
VETTED Dermlab . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             553 
Vanicream / Pharmaceutical Specialties, Inc. . . . . . . . .       728 
Wonder Spray, llc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             453 

Immunotherapy
ADMA Biologics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              654 
Advanced Infusion Care . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        337 
Altus Biologics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               636 
Cycle Pharmaceuticals . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         329 
DBV Technologies . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             319 
Grifols USA, LLC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              635 
Incyte Corp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 628 
Incyte US Medical Affairs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       436 
KabaFusion . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  554 
Kroger Specialty Infusion . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       831 
ModuleMD, LLC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              631 
Octapharma USA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             542 
Stallergenes Greer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            918 

Office Management
AllerVie Health . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               424 
Altus Biologics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               636 
Brevium . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                    333 
Medical Practice Purchasing Group . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              913 
SENTA Partners . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              334 

Other
Allergy Partners . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              443 
CVS Specialty . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                642 
CareFusionRx . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                347 
Nexkin Medical . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              903 
WikiAllegies LLC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             327 
World Allergy Organization (WAO) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               451 

Patient/Public Education
Allergy & Asthma Network . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     332 
American Board of Allergy & Immunology (ABAI) . . . .   455 
Fig (Food is Good) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            447 
Food Allergy & Anaphylaxis  
Connection Team (FAACT) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     320 
Food Allergy Research and Education (FARE) . . . . . . . .       736 
Mission: Allergy, Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           719 
MotherToBaby Pregnancy Studies . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                449 



115

E
xh

ib
it

s

Index of Exhibits

Exhibits – Listed by Category

National Eczema Association . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    431 
NestléHealth Science . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          552 
SmartPractice . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                219 
Wonder Spray, llc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             453 

Pharmaceuticals
ADMA Biologics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              654 
ARS Pharmaceuticals, Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      641 
AbbVie . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     726 
AbbVie Commercial . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           435 
Amgen/AstraZeneca Pharmaceuticals, LP . . . . . . . . . . .          701 
Aquestive Therapeutics, Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    655 
AstraZeneca Pharmaceuticals, LP . . . . . . . . .         400, 410, 515 
BioCryst Pharmaceuticals, Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   310 
Blueprint Medicines . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           648 
CSL Behring . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  615 
Cycle Pharmaceuticals . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         329 
DBV Technologies . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             319 
Genentech . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   619 
GlaxoSmithKline . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              300 
Grifols USA, LLC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              635 
Hikma Specialty USA Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       440 
Horizon Therapeutics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          210 
Incyte Corp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 628 
Incyte US Medical Affairs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       436 
Intellia Therapeutics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           730 
Ionis Pharmaceuticals . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          341 
KabaFusion . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  554 
Kaléo. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                        517 
Medi Lazer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  432 
NeilMed Pharmaceuticals, Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  638 
Novartis Pharmaceuticals . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       351 
Novartis Pharmaceuticals Corporation . . . . . . . . . . . . .             614 
Octapharma USA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             542 
Pfizer Derm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   713 
Pfizer IGIV . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                    811 
Pharming Healthcare . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          723 
Regeneron Pharmaceuticals/Sanofi . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               501 
SmartPractice . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                219 
Sobi, Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 214 
Takeda Pharmaceuticals . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         419 
Teva Pharmaceuticals . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          326 
Vanicream / Pharmaceutical Specialties, Inc. . . . . . . . .       728 

Physician Education
American Board of Allergy & Immunology (ABAI) . . . .   455 
Annals of Allergy, Asthma & Immunology . . . . . . . . . . .           917 
College Resource Center . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       815 

Hikma Specialty USA Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       440 
Kroger Specialty Infusion . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       831 
MedicoCX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  532 
National Jewish Health . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        330 
Pharming Healthcare . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          723 
Southern ENT & Allergy Conference . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              924 

Physician Recruitment
AllerVie Health . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               424 
Allergy & ENT Associates . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      545 
Allergy Partners . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              443 
Aspire Allergy & Sinus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         322 
CoxHealth . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  325 
Kaiser Permanente - Southern California Permanente 
Medical Group . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               546 
Marshfield Clinic Health System . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 345 
MedicoCX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  532 
Penn State Health Milton S. Hershey Medical Center . . 915 
SENTA Partners . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              334 
Sanford Health . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               338 

Publications
Allergy & Asthma Proceedings . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  634 
Annals of Allergy, Asthma & Immunology . . . . . . . . . . .           917 
Elsevier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     318 
World Allergy Organization (WAO) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               451 

Spirometry
Aluna . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      734 
MGC Diagnostics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             335 
Micro Direct, Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             732 
Morgan Scientific, Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 434 
PulmOne USA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               422 

Technology
AllergyEHR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  426 
Aluna . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      734 
Aquestive Therapeutics, Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    655 
Medi Lazer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  432 
ModMed . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   733 
ModuleMD, LLC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              631 
National Eczema Association . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    431 
Nexkin Medical . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              903 
Thermo Fisher Scientific . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 901 

Websites
Allergy & Asthma Network . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     332 
WikiAllegies LLC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             327



116

Index of Exhibitors

Exhibits – Listed by Booth

Booth 210  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      Horizon Therapeutics
Booth 214  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               *Sobi, Inc.
Booth 216  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          Vitalograph, Inc.
Booth 219  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            SmartPractice
Booth 300  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         GlaxoSmithKline
Booth 310  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              BioCryst Pharmaceuticals, Inc.
Booth 318  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 Elsevier
Booth 319  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        DBV Technologies
Booth 320  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                Food Allergy & Anaphylaxis  

Connection Team (FAACT)
Booth 322  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    *Aspire Allergy & Sinus
Booth 323  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              Rabbit Air
Booth 325  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              *CoxHealth
Booth 326  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      Teva Pharmaceuticals
Booth 327  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         *WikiAllegies LLC
Booth 329  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    Cycle Pharmaceuticals
Booth 330  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    National Jewish Health
Booth 332  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                Allergy & Asthma Network
Booth 333  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                Brevium
Booth 334  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         SENTA Partners
Booth 335  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         MGC Diagnostics
Booth 337  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   Advanced Infusion Care
Booth 338  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          Sanford Health
Booth 341  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     *Ionis Pharmaceuticals
Booth 345  . . . . . . . . . . . . .             Marshfield Clinic Health System
Booth 351  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  Novartis Pharmaceuticals
Booth 410  . . . . . . . . . . . .            AstraZeneca Pharmaceuticals, LP
Booth 419  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    Takeda Pharmaceuticals
Booth 422  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           PulmOne USA
Booth 424  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          AllerVie Health
Booth 426  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             AllergyEHR
Booth 431  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               National Eczema Association
Booth 432  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             Medi Lazer
Booth 434  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     Morgan Scientific, Inc
Booth 435  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       AbbVie Commercial
Booth 436  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   Incyte US Medical Affairs
Booth 440  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Hikma Specialty USA Inc.
Booth 443  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         Allergy Partners
Booth 444  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .*Evme Inc.
Booth 446  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               Molekule
Booth 447  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      *Fig (Food is Good)
Booth 449  . . . . . . . . . . .            MotherToBaby Pregnancy Studies
Booth 451  . . . . . . . . . . .           World Allergy Organization (WAO)
Booth 453  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       *Wonder Spray, llc
Booth 455  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 American Board of Allergy  

& Immunology (ABAI)
Booth 461  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              *Respiri US
Booth 501  . . . . . . . . . .           Regeneron Pharmaceuticals/Sanofi
Booth 517  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  Kaléo
Booth 528  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      HollisterStier Allergy
Booth 529  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   Lincoln Diagnostics, Inc.
Booth 532  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              MedicoCX
Booth 542  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         Octapharma USA
Booth 543  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 coVita

Booth 544  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       *Astria Therapeutics
Booth 545  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  *Allergy & ENT Associates
Booth 546  . . . . . .      Kaiser Permanente - Southern California 

Permanente Medical Group
Booth 550  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          *Infinity Bio, Inc.
Booth 552  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    Nestlé Health Science
Booth 554  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             KabaFusion
Booth 555  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           *Panatrex Inc.
Booth 614  . . . . . . . .        Novartis Pharmaceuticals Corporation
Booth 615  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             CSL Behring
Booth 619  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              Genentech
Booth 627  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         ALK-Abelló, Inc.
Booth 628  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            Incyte Corp.
Booth 629  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             *MedTech International Group
Booth 631  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         ModuleMD, LLC
Booth 632  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             Adako USA
Booth 634  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             Allergy & Asthma Proceedings
Booth 635  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          Grifols USA, LLC
Booth 636  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          Altus Biologics
Booth 638  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              NeilMed Pharmaceuticals, Inc.
Booth 641  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 ARS Pharmaceuticals, Inc.
Booth 642  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            CVS Specialty
Booth 648  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       Blueprint Medicines
Booth 654  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          ADMA Biologics
Booth 655  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              *Aquestive Therapeutics, Inc.
Booth 701  . . . . .      Amgen/AstraZeneca Pharmaceuticals, LP
Booth 713  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             Pfizer Derm
Booth 719  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      Mission: Allergy, Inc.
Booth 723  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     Pharming Healthcare
Booth 726  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                AbbVie
Booth 728  . . .   Vanicream / Pharmaceutical Specialties, Inc.
Booth 730  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      *Intellia Therapeutics
Booth 732  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        Micro Direct, Inc.
Booth 733  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               ModMed
Booth 734  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  Aluna
Booth 736  . .   Food Allergy Research and Education (FARE)
Booth 754  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    *Virant Diagnostics, Inc.
Booth 811  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               Pfizer IGIV
Booth 815  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   College Resource Center
Booth 831  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   Kroger Specialty Infusion
Booth 833  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      *Kedrion Biopharma
Booth 901  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   Thermo Fisher Scientific
Booth 903  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          *Nexkin Medical
Booth 907  . . . . . . . . . . .            NIOX® Inc. (formerly Circassia Inc)
Booth 911  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            *Bellus Health
Booth 913  . . . . . . . . .          *Medical Practice Purchasing Group
Booth 915  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                *Penn State Health Milton S.  

Hershey Medical Center
Booth 917  . . . . .      Annals of Allergy, Asthma & Immunology
Booth 918  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        Stallergenes Greer
Booth 924  . . . . . . . .         *Southern ENT & Allergy Conference
Booth 926  . . . . . . . . . . . . .            *Chemotechnique Diagnostics /  

Dormer Laboratories Inc.

*First time exhibitors



117

E
xh

ib
it

s

Index of Exhibitors

Exhibits – Listed by Company Name

AbbVie Commercial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      Booth 435 
AbbVie  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                Booth 726 
Adako USA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             Booth 632 
ADMA Biologics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         Booth 654 
Advanced Infusion Care  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   Booth 337 
ALK-Abelló, Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         Booth 627 
Allergy & Asthma Network  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 Booth 332 
Allergy & Asthma Proceedings  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             Booth 634 
Allergy & ENT Associates  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  Booth 545 
Allergy Partners  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         Booth 443 
AllergyEHR  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             Booth 426 
AllerVie Health  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          Booth 424 
Altus Biologics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          Booth 636 
Aluna  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 Booth 734 
American Board of Allergy &  
Immunology (ABAI)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      Booth 455 
Amgen/AstraZeneca Pharmaceuticals, LP  . . . . .     Booth 701 
Annals of Allergy, Asthma & Immunology  . . . . .     Booth 917 
Aquestive Therapeutics, Inc.*  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              Booth 655 
ARS Pharmaceuticals, Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 Booth 641 
Aspire Allergy & Sinus*  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   Booth 322 
AstraZeneca Pharmaceuticals, LP  . . . . . . . . . . . .            Booth 410 
Astria Therapeutics*  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      Booth 544 
Bellus Health*  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           Booth 911 
BioCryst Pharmaceuticals, Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              Booth 310 
Blueprint Medicines  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      Booth 648 
Brevium  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               Booth 333 
Chemotechnique Diagnostics /  
Dormer Laboratories Inc*.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 Booth 926 
College Resource Center  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  Booth 815 
coVita  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 Booth 543 
CoxHealth*  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             Booth 325 
CSL Behring  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            Booth 615 
CVS Specialty  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           Booth 642 
Cycle Pharmaceuticals  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    Booth 329 
DBV Technologies  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       Booth 319 
Elsevier  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                Booth 318 
Evme Inc.*  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             Booth 444 
Fig (Food is Good)*  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      Booth 447 
Food Allergy & Anaphylaxis  
Connection Team (FAACT)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 Booth 320 
Food Allergy Research and Education (FARE)  . .  Booth 736 
Genentech  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             Booth 619 
GlaxoSmithKline  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         Booth 300 
Grifols USA, LLC  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         Booth 635 
Hikma Specialty USA Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  Booth 440 
HollisterStier Allergy  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     Booth 528 
Horizon Therapeutics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     Booth 210 
Incyte Corp.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            Booth 628 
Incyte US Medical Affairs  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  Booth 436 
Infinity Bio, Inc.*  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         Booth 550 
Intellia Therapeutics*  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     Booth 730 
Ionis Pharmaceuticals* . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    Booth 341 
KabaFusion  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            Booth 554 
Kaiser Permanente - Southern California  

Permanente Medical Group  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                Booth 546 
Kaléo  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 Booth 517 
Kedrion Biopharma*  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     Booth 833 
Kroger Specialty Infusion  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  Booth 831 
Lincoln Diagnostics, Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   Booth 529 
Marshfield Clinic Health System  . . . . . . . . . . . . .            Booth 345 
Medi Lazer  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             Booth 432 
Medical Practice Purchasing Group*  . . . . . . . . .         Booth 913 
MedicoCX  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             Booth 532 
MedTech International Group*  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             Booth 629 
MGC Diagnostics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        Booth 335 
Micro Direct, Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        Booth 732 
Mission: Allergy, Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     Booth 719 
ModMed  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              Booth 733 
ModuleMD, LLC  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         Booth 631 
Molekule  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              Booth 446 
Morgan Scientific, Inc  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     Booth 434 
MotherToBaby Pregnancy Studies  . . . . . . . . . . .           Booth 449 
National Eczema Association  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               Booth 431 
National Jewish Health  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   Booth 330 
NeilMed Pharmaceuticals, Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              Booth 638 
Nestlé Health Science  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    Booth 552 
Nexkin Medical*  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         Booth 903 
NIOX® Inc. (formerly Circassia Inc)  . . . . . . . . . . .           Booth 907 
Novartis Pharmaceuticals Corporation  . . . . . . . .        Booth 614 
Novartis Pharmaceuticals  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  Booth 351 
Octapharma USA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        Booth 542 
Panatrex Inc.*  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           Booth 555 
Penn State Health Milton S.  
Hershey Medical Center*  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  Booth 915 
Pfizer Derm  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            Booth 713 
Pfizer IGIV  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              Booth 811 
Pharming Healthcare  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     Booth 723 
PulmOne USA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          Booth 422 
Rabbit Air  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              Booth 323 
Regeneron Pharmaceuticals/Sanofi  . . . . . . . . . .          Booth 501 
Respiri US*  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             Booth 461 
Sanford Health  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          Booth 338 
SENTA Partners  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         Booth 334 
SmartPractice  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           Booth 219 
Sobi, Inc.*  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              Booth 214 
Southern ENT & Allergy Conference*  . . . . . . . .        Booth 924 
Stallergenes Greer  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       Booth 918 
Takeda Pharmaceuticals  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   Booth 419 
Teva Pharmaceuticals  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     Booth 326 
Thermo Fisher Scientific  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   Booth 901 
Vanicream / Pharmaceutical Specialties, Inc.  . . .   Booth 728 
Virant Diagnostics, Inc.*  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   Booth 754 
Vitalograph, Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         Booth 216 
WikiAllegies LLC*  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        Booth 327 
Wonder Spray, llc*  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       Booth 453 
World Allergy Organization (WAO)  . . . . . . . . . .          Booth 451

*First time exhibitors


